——SHRI & SVT. P. K. KOTAWALA ARTS COLLEGE, PATAN

B. A. SEji-11 UNL EXAM : APRIL - 2025

= SEATING ARRANGEMENT LIST
ROOM | BLOCK SEAT NO. TOTAL | REMARKS
NO. | No. | FORM [to] FROM
341 01 574 603 30
N 36 02 604 633 30
4 37 03 634 663 30
B 04 664 693 30
A 05 694 728 35
J m 06 729 758 30
N a6 07 759 788 30
I 08 789 818 30
U as 09 819 858 40
J* 49 10 859 903 45
| 50 n 904 948 45
| 51 12 949 993 a5
J{_ 52 13 994 1028 35
d = 14 1029 1058 30
B 15 1059 1088 30
1) sa 16 1089 mg 30
4 5 | w ms 158 4o
A 18 1159 188 30
,E 57 19 1189 1218 30 N
1 58 20 1219 1248 20
1 50 21 1249 1288 40
60 pe 289 | | pis 30




SHRI & SMT. P. K. KOTAWALA ARTS COLLEGE, PATAN
B. A. SEM-Il UNI. EXAM : APRIL - 2025

SEATING ARRANGEMENT LIST
BLOCK Ll TOTAL | REMARKS
vo. | no. | FORM |TO| FROM
Y201 23 1319 1348 30
A oo2 | 22 | w49 1378 30
J 203 25 1379 1408 30
}1 04 | 26 1409 1438 30
1 205 27 1439 1468 30 X
. = = - TS.R.
4 COMMERCE
NI I i | coLLEGE,
- 208 | 30 e i *® | arp FLOOR
d o209 | m 1559 1588 30 |20
._ff m | 32 1589 1618 30
RIRCEEE: 1619 1648 30
= 34 1649 1678 30
} 215 35 1679 1708 30
1 34 36 1709 1738 30
136 37 1739 1768 30
~f 37 38 1769 1798 30
H\._B_ 28 39 1799 1828 30
<\ M 40 1829 1863 35
b M 1864 1893 30
18 42 1894 1933 40
49 43 1934 1978 45




SHRI & SMT. P. K. KOTAWALA ARTS COLLEGE, PATAN

B. A. SEM-I UNL EXAM : APRIL - 2025
SEATING ARRANGEMENT LIST
ROOM | BLOCK SE .
w. | no. | Form ATTONO ————| TOTAL | REMARKS
50 44 1979 2023 45
|5 |45 2024 2068 45
52 46 2069 2103 35
52 47 2104 2133 30
55 48 2134 2173 40
56 49 2174 2203 30 |
’ 57 | 50 2204 2233 30 i
e | 51 2234 2263 30 |
59 52 2264 2303 40
60 53 2304 2333 30
1‘ 201 | 54 2334 2363 30
202 | 55 2364 2393 30
/ 203 56 2394 2423 30
1 204 57 2024 2453 30
205 58 2454 2483 30 Tt
COMMERCE
206 59 2484 2513 30 —
207 60 2514 2525 . 2 | e floor
207 | 60 60295 60312 1 |ee
208 | 6 60313 60342 s | =P
[ 200 | 62 | 6033 60372 | 30
211 63 60373 60395 23
( - TOTAL..| 2053
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QH’ 6; 60333 +0 603‘15,3*4‘?‘%0 3+
/ €1424 4o 6] 435
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